Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Ash Wed

Sunday

Lent

15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Scripture

Matthew 4:23-25
Acts 10:25-28; Gal. 2:11-13
Matt. 23:13, 15; Rom 2:24
Romans 9:4-8
Roman 10:1-4
Psalm 33:6-9

Luke 7:1-17*

Gen. 22:15-18

1 John 3:4-8

2 Peter 3:14-18

Isaiah 53:1-12

Psalm 22:1-10

Ephesians 2:1-10
Luke 7:18-35*

Psalm 133

Luke 15:11-20

Acts 20:31-38

Luke 23:34**

Romans 8:31-34

Romans 5:1-5
Luke 7:36-50*

Acts 1:1-3

Isaiah 6:8-13

Psalm 119:65-72
Luke 23:39-43**

Proverbs 28:9-14

Galatians 5:22-24
Luke 8:1-15*

Bible Challenge: February 2026

Great crowds followed Jesus

Jews shunned Gentiles

Judaism “off the rails”

God’s people missed the Truth

Did not submit to God’s righteousness
God’s divine power on display

The Mystery of Faith

Expected One a descendant of Abraham
Expected One appeared to destroy devil
The cure for doubt

The suffering Servant

Cry of abandonment

Redeemed known by transformed life
“Messengers from John the Baptist

Harmony like oil on the head & beard
Thankful father of the prodigal son
Paul’'s farewell embrace & kiss

The Pardoning Word

Christ intercedes us

Peace with God through faith
“Accepted & Forgiven”

The only focus of our Lord’s ministry
Rebellious hearts dulled & blinded
Unfeeling hearts

The Promising Word
Consequence of a hardened heart
Fruit of the spirit

Caution in Hearing the Word

* basis for Sunday’s sermon
** for Wednesday Lenten service



