



Bible Challenge: February 2026

	Date	Scripture	
Sunday	1	Matthew 4:23-25	Great crowds followed Jesus
	2	Acts 10:25-28; Gal. 2:11-13	Jews shunned Gentiles
	3	Matt. 23:13, 15; Rom 2:24	Judaism “off the rails”
	4	Romans 9:4-8	God’s people missed the Truth
	5	Roman 10:1-4	Did not submit to God’s righteousness
	6	Psalm 33:6-9	God’s divine power on display
	7	Luke 7:1-17*	The Mystery of Faith
Sunday	8	Gen. 22:15-18	Expected One a descendant of Abraham
	9	1 John 3:4-8	Expected One appeared to destroy devil
	10	2 Peter 3:14-18	The cure for doubt
	11	Isaiah 53:1-12	The suffering Servant
	12	Psalm 22:1-10	Cry of abandonment
	13	Ephesians 2:1-10	Redeemed known by transformed life
	14	Luke 7:18-35*	“Messengers from John the Baptist”
Sunday	15	Psalm 133	Harmony like oil on the head & beard
	16	Luke 15:11-20	Thankful father of the prodigal son
	17	Acts 20:31-38	Paul’s farewell embrace & kiss
Ash Wed	18	Luke 23:34**	The Pardoning Word
	19	Romans 8:31-34	Christ intercedes us
	20	Romans 5:1-5	Peace with God through faith
	21	Luke 7:36-50*	“Accepted & Forgiven”
Sunday	22	Acts 1:1-3	The only focus of our Lord’s ministry
	23	Isaiah 6:8-13	Rebellious hearts dulled & blinded
	24	Psalm 119:65-72	Unfeeling hearts
Lent	25	Luke 23:39-43**	The Promising Word
	26	Proverbs 28:9-14	Consequence of a hardened heart
	27	Galatians 5:22-24	Fruit of the spirit
	28	Luke 8:1-15*	Caution in Hearing the Word

* basis for Sunday's sermon

** for Wednesday Lenten service